Change - Change in Corporate Information::SALE & PURCHASE AGREEMENT ON PROPOSED DISPOSAL OF 60% SHAREHOLDINGS IN Z-POWER AUTOMATION PTE. LTD.

## Issuer

Issuer/ Manager	BH GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED
-----------------	-------------------------------

## **Announcement Details**

Announcement Title	Change - Change in Corporate Information	
Date & Time of Broadcast	17-Nov-2014 20:29:32	
Status	New	
Announcement Sub Title	SALE & PURCHASE AGREEMENT ON PROPOSED DISPOSAL OF 60% SHAREHOLDINGS IN Z-POWER AUTOMATION PTE. LTD.	
Announcement Reference	SG141117OTHRSNGB	
Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name)	Alvin Lim Hwee Hong	
Designation	Executive Chairman	
Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below)	Please refer to the attachment.	

## **Place Of Incorporation**

Existing	New
Singapore	

## **Registered Address**

	Existing	New
Attachments		S Sale Purchase Agreement Disposal ZPA.pdf size =222K